
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Accounting

Female Male Total

Finance 4 8 12

Total 4 8 12
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Africana Studies

Male Total

Pre-Business Accounting 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

ART: Studio Art

Female Total

Psychology 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Biological Sciences

Female Total

FCS: Option Unknown 1 1

FLG: Spanish Sel I 1 1

HST: Community Health 1 1

Total 3 3
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

CMN: Corporate Communication

Male Total

CMN: Public Relations 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

CMN: Mass Communication

Female Male Total

CMN: Interpersonal Communicatn 1 0 1

CMN: Public Relations 1 0 1

Sociology 0 1 1

Total 2 1 3
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

CMN: Public Relations

Male Total

CMN: Corporate Communication 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Communication Disorders Sci

Female Total

FLG: Spanish Sel I 1 1

Psychology 1 1

Total 2 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Economics

Male Total

Pre-Business Management 1 1

Sociology 1 1

Total 2 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

ELE: General

Female Total

FLG: Spanish Teacher Cert. 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

English

Female Male Total

FLG: French Sel I 1 0 1

Journalism 0 1 1

Theatre Arts 1 0 1

Total 2 1 3
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Finance

Female Male Total

Accounting 2 1 3

Total 2 1 3

Freeze: Page 12 of 3310THDAYFA14



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

FLG: French Sel I

Female Total

Kinesiology and Sports Studies 1 1

Total 1 1

Freeze: Page 13 of 3310THDAYFA14



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

FLG: German Sel I

Male Total

HIS: International Studies 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

FLG: Spanish Sel III

Female Total

FLG: French Sel III 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Geography

Female Male Total

CMN: Mass Communication 1 0 1

History 0 1 1

Total 1 1 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Journalism

Female Male Total

Africana Studies 0 1 1

CMN: Mass Communication 0 1 1

FLG: Spanish Sel I 0 1 1

PLS: International Studies 1 0 1

Total 1 3 4
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Kinesiology and Sports Studies

Female Male Total

CMN: Public Relations 0 1 1

FCS: Apparel/Consumer/Hosp/Mer 1 0 1

Total 1 1 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Management

Female Male Total

Accounting 1 1 2

Management Information Systems 0 1 1

Marketing 0 1 1

Total 1 3 4
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Management Information Systems

Male Total

Management 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Marketing

Female Total

Management 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Mathematics

Male Total

Mathematics Computer Science 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Mathematics Computer Science

Male Total

Mathematics 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

MUS: Performance

Male Total

Kinesiology and Sports Studies 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

MUS: Teacher Certification

Male Total

MUS: Performance 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

PLS: International Studies

Male Total

Sociology 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Political Science

Female Total

English 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Pre-Business Accounting

Female Total

Pre-Business Managemt Info Sys 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Psychology

Female Male Total

FLG: German Sel I 0 1 1

Sociology 4 0 4

Total 4 1 5
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Science Teacher Cert Physics

Female Total

MAT: Teacher Certification 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Sociology

Female Male Total

CMN: Public Relations 1 0 1

Economics 0 1 1

Political Science 1 0 1

Total 2 1 3
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

1st Program 2nd Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Theatre Arts

Male Total

English 1 1

Total 1 1
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